
SPORTSSPORTS

BOYS BASKETBALL

OPPONENT
@TWO RIVERS
KEWAUNEE
@SHIOCTON
@MISHICOT
HOWARDS GROVE
@N.E.W LUTHERAN 
@CEDAR GROVE
TOURNAMENT
TOURNAMENT
@OCONTO
REEDSVILLE
HILBERT
ELKHART LAKE
ST. MARY CATH.
MISHICOT
@HOWARDS GROVE
SHEB. CHRISTIAN
BONDUEL
@REEDSVILLE
@HILBERT
@ELKHART LAKE
@ST. MARY CATH.
RONCALLI

TIME
7PM

7:30PM
7PM

7:15PM
7:15PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

5PM
5PM

7:30PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM

6:30PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:30PM

DATE
11/21
11/28
11/30
12/8
12/11
12/14
12/19
12/27
12/28
1/5
1/8
1/11
1/16
1/19
1/22
1/25
1/30
2/1
2/5
2/8
2/13
2/16
2/19

2
0
2
3

GIRLS BASKETBALL

DATE OPPONENT
11/14
11/17
11/21
11/30
12/5
12/7
12/12
12/15
12/19
12/29
12/30
1/6
1/9
1/12
1/15
1/18
1/23
1/26
1/30
2/2
2/6
2/10
2/12

@KIEL
@WLA
@KEWAUNEE
SHEB. AREA LUTHERAN
@ST. MARY CATH.
@MISHICOT
HOWARDS GROVE
OZAUKEE
@CEDAR GROVE
RONCALLI 
TWO RIVERS 
UNIV. SCHOOL OF MILW.
REEDSVILLE
HILBERT
ELKHART LAKE
ST. MARY CATH.
MISHICOT
@HOWARDS GROVE
SHEB. CHRISTIAN
BRILLION
@REEDSVILLE
@HILBERT
@ELKHART LAKE

7PM
7:15PM
7:30PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM

6PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
5:30PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM

8:00PM
7:30PM
7:15PM

7:00PM
7:15PM

TIME
ELKHART LAKE
BRILLION
CEDAR GROVE
WI. LUTH. HS
FOX VALLEY LUTH.
MISHICOT
LAKELAND UNIV.

DATE LOCATION
12/7
12/9
12/14
1/6
1/13
1/25
2/2

TIME
5:30PM
9:30AM
5:30PM

9AM
9AM

5:30PM
4PM

WRESTLING

W I N T E R
2
0
2
4

@MLHSLANCERS

WWW.MLHSLANCERS.ORG
OR SCAN QR CODE

FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT
Manitowoc Lutheran High School uses its God-

given gifts to help each student become thoroughly
equipped for paths of service to our Redeemer.

MANITOWOC
LUTHERAN
HIGH SCHOOL


