





## **BOYS BASKETBALL**

DATE	OPPONENT	TIME
11/21	@TWO RIVERS	7PM
11/28	KEWAUNEE	7:30PM
11/30	@SHIOCTON	7PM
12/8	@MISHICOT	7:15PM
12/11	HOWARDS GROVE	7:15PM
12/14	@N.E.W LUTHERAN	7:30PM
12/19	@CEDAR GROVE	7:30PM
12/27	TOURNAMENT	5PM
12/28	TOURNAMENT	5PM
1/5	@OCONTO	7:30PM
1/8	REEDSVILLE	7:15PM
1/11	HILBERT	7:15PM
1/16	ELKHART LAKE	7:15PM
1/19	ST. MARY CATH.	7:15PM
1/22	MISHICOT	7:15PM
1/25	@HOWARDS GROVE	7:15PM
1/30	SHEB. CHRISTIAN	6:30PM
2/1	BONDUEL	7:15PM
2/5	@REEDSVILLE	7:15PM
2/8	@HILBERT	7:15PM
2/13	@ELKHART LAKE	7:15PM
2/16	@ST. MARY CATH.	7:15PM
2/19	RONCALLI	7:30PM



FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT WWW.MLHSLANCERS.ORG
OR SCAN QR CODE



## **WRESTLING**

DATE	LOCATION	TIME
12/7	ELKHART LAKE	5:30PM
12/9	BRILLION	9:30AM
12/14	CEDAR GROVE	5:30PM
1/6	WI. LUTH. HS	9AM
1/13	FOX VALLEY LUTH.	9AM
1/25	MISHICOT	5:30PM
2/2	LAKELAND UNIV.	4PM





## **GIRLS BASKETBALL**

<b>DATE</b> 11/14	OPPONENT @KIEL	TIME 7PM
11/17	@WLA	7:15PM
11/21	@KEWAUNEE	7:30PM
11/30	SHEB. AREA LUTHERAN	7:15PM
12/5	@ST. MARY CATH.	7:15PM
12/7	@MISHICOT	7:15PM
12/12	HOWARDS GROVE	7:15PM
12/15	OZAUKEE	7:15PM
12/19	@CEDAR GROVE	6PM
12/29	RONCALLI	6:30PM
12/30	TWO RIVERS	6:30PM
1/6	UNIV. SCHOOL OF MILW.	5:30PM
1/9	REEDSVILLE	7:15PM
1/12	HILBERT	7:15PM
1/15	ELKHART LAKE	7:15PM
1/18	ST. MARY CATH.	7:15PM
1/23	MISHICOT	7:15PM
1/26	@HOWARDS GROVE	7:15PM
1/30	SHEB. CHRISTIAN	8:00PM
2/2	BRILLION	7:30PM
2/6	@REEDSVILLE	7:15PM
2/10	@HILBERT	7:00PM
2/12	@ELKHART LAKE	7:15PM

Manitowoc Lutheran High School uses its Godgiven gifts to help each student become thoroughly equipped for paths of service to our Redeemer.